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Observations were drawn from Luncheon Hill (Forestry) {station 091259}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

31SSW6115.315SSW8010.515:5861S1.416.24.9Mo1
17SW8610.720SW968.011:3041WSW1.812.96.0Tu2
31WNW6618.217WNW9810.714:5352WNW1.618.48.0We3
22W5222.019N7715.112:3150W022.710.7Th4
20WNW4020.911SSW7212.102:1235SSW021.56.4Fr5
15W9510.122NW8711.920:2459WSW014.08.3Sa6
24W5115.324WSW887.412:2152WNW9.816.24.1Su7
43WNW9912.735NW9910.915:0263WNW15.213.27.4Mo8
30SW6215.220WSW8210.714:1559SW21.416.27.2Tu9
28SSW5714.113SW8011.617:2654SW017.84.9We10
19N4420.96SSE6812.314:3141NNW023.45.4Th11
35ENE6119.631ENE7315.504:5163ENE021.39.4Fr12
26WNW2525.613SSW7816.713:5541WNW026.911.6Sa13
52WSW7010.233WSW947.612:1683WSW6.011.47.1Su14
30SW7010.430SW837.711:0778SSW8.613.94.7Mo15
20SSW6217.819SSW9711.009:1150SSW0.818.16.5Tu16
20NW3925.713NNE6716.616:1333NW026.48.2We17
13NW6717.515ENE5816.622:5235NE021.510.4Th18
31ENE6718.124ENE5221.218:0470ENE0.223.613.7Fr19
24SW5916.717WSW7912.023:0143ENE0.618.310.4Sa20
20NW9511.213S9711.019:4141SSW0.419.28.1Su21
24W8312.022SW989.210:1257SW10.814.08.1Mo22
28WSW6612.122WSW888.511:0959WSW7.416.06.0Tu23
26SW959.031WSW759.813:2883SW4.612.17.4We24
41SSW749.131SSW798.111:0180SSW6.813.34.3Th25
35S5114.931S778.719:2163S1.616.13.9Fr26
22SSW5422.49S7412.523:4652S024.36.5Sa27
22N5720.430NE7414.800:5343ENE021.610.1Su28
33NE5919.031ENE7914.710:1256NE022.59.6Mo29
15S8215.633ENE8414.619:2465S019.212.5Tu30
28SSW4519.228SSE6011.600:0154S019.65.8We31

Statistics for December 2025
266416.2218011.918.47.7Mean
13NW259.06SSE527.411.43.9Lowest
52WSW9925.735NW9921.283#21.426.913.7Highest

99.0Total
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